
AUDI

AUDI A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2002-04-01 - 2005-12-01 2393 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BDV
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2002-04-01 - 2005-12-01 2976 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ASN
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2002-04-01 - 2005-12-01 2393 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AMM
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2002-04-01 - 2005-12-01 2976 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BBJ
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2002-07-01 - 2005-12-01 1781 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BFB
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2002-08-01 - 2005-12-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BFC
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2002-08-01 - 2005-12-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BCZ
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2002-08-01 - 2005-12-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BDG
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2002-10-01 - 2005-10-01 1781 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AMB
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2003-05-01 - 2005-12-01 1781 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BFB
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2003-05-01 - 2005-12-01 2976 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ASN
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2003-09-01 - 2004-12-01 1781 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AMB
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2004-03-01 - 2005-12-01 4163 ccm 253 KW 344 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BBK
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2004-03-01 - 2005-12-01 4163 ccm 253 KW 344 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BHF
A4 B6 Cabriolet (8H7) 2004-09-01 - 2005-12-01 1984 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALT

AUDI A4 B7 (8EC)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2006-05-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BDG
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2006-05-01 2976 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BBJ
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2006-07-01 2976 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BBJ
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BGB
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BWE
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BNA
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRF
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLB
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRE
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 2967 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BKN
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1781 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BFB
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALT
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALZ
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1896 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKE
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1896 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRB
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 4163 ccm 253 KW 344 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BBK
A4 B7 (8EC) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BPW
A4 B7 (8EC) 2005-01-01 - 2005-07-01 1984 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AWA
A4 B7 (8EC) 2005-01-01 - 2005-12-01 1781 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AMB
A4 B7 (8EC) 2005-01-01 - 2008-06-01 3123 ccm 188 KW 255 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AUK
A4 B7 (8EC) 2005-06-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BUL
A4 B7 (8EC) 2005-09-01 - 2006-09-01 1968 ccm 89 KW 121 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BVG
A4 B7 (8EC) 2005-09-01 - 2008-06-01 4163 ccm 309 KW 420 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BNS
A4 B7 (8EC) 2005-11-01 - 2006-11-01 1968 ccm 93 KW 126 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BVF
A4 B7 (8EC) 2005-11-01 - 2008-06-01 2698 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BSG
A4 B7 (8EC) 2006-01-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BPW
A4 B7 (8EC) 2006-01-01 - 2008-06-01 2698 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BPP
A4 B7 (8EC) 2006-01-01 - 2008-06-01 2967 ccm 171 KW 233 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel ASB
A4 B7 (8EC) 2006-01-01 - 2008-06-01 3123 ccm 190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BKH
A4 B7 (8EC) 2006-06-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRD
A4 B7 (8EC) 2006-06-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BVA
A4 B7 (8EC) 2006-09-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 149 KW 203 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BWT
A4 B7 (8EC) 2006-10-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BPJ
A4 B7 (8EC) 2006-10-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BYK

AUDI A4 B7 Avant (8ED)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2006-05-01 2496 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BDG
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2006-05-01 2976 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BBJ
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2006-07-01 2976 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BBJ
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALZ
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALT
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1781 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BFB
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BGB
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BWE
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BPG
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BWT
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1896 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BKE
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1896 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRB
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLB
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRE
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 2967 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BKN
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 4163 ccm 253 KW 344 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BBK
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BNA
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRF
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2004-11-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BPW
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2005-01-01 - 2008-06-01 3123 ccm 188 KW 255 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AUK
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2005-01-01 - 2008-06-01 3123 ccm 188 KW 255 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BKH
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2005-06-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BUL
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2005-09-01 - 2006-09-01 1968 ccm 89 KW 121 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BVG
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2005-09-01 - 2008-06-01 4163 ccm 309 KW 420 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BNS



A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2005-11-01 - 2006-11-01 1968 ccm 93 KW 126 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BVF
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2005-11-01 - 2008-03-01 2698 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BSG
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2006-01-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BPW
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2006-01-01 - 2008-06-01 2698 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BPP
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2006-01-01 - 2008-06-01 2967 ccm 171 KW 233 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel ASB
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2006-06-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRD
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2006-06-01 - 2008-06-01 1968 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BVA
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2006-10-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BPJ
A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2006-10-01 - 2008-06-01 1984 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BYK

AUDI A4 B7 Cabriolet (8HE)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A4 B7 Cabriolet (8HE) 2005-11-01 - 2009-03-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BWT
A4 B7 Cabriolet (8HE) 2006-01-01 - 2009-03-01 3123 ccm 188 KW 255 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AUK
A4 B7 Cabriolet (8HE) 2006-01-01 - 2009-03-01 3123 ccm 188 KW 255 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BKH
A4 B7 Cabriolet (8HE) 2006-01-01 - 2009-03-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BPW
A4 B7 Cabriolet (8HE) 2006-01-01 - 2009-03-01 2967 ccm 171 KW 233 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel ASB
A4 B7 Cabriolet (8HE) 2006-01-01 - 2009-03-01 2967 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BKN
A4 B7 Cabriolet (8HE) 2006-01-01 - 2009-03-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BRC
A4 B7 Cabriolet (8HE) 2006-02-01 - 2008-12-01 4163 ccm 309 KW 420 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BNS
A4 B7 Cabriolet (8HE) 2006-06-01 - 2009-03-01 2698 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel BPP

SEAT

SEAT EXEO (3R2)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
EXEO (3R2) 2008-12-01 - 2010-05-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CFMA
EXEO (3R2) 2008-12-01 - 2013-05-01 1968 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAGA
EXEO (3R2) 2008-12-01 - 2013-05-01 1968 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CJCA
EXEO (3R2) 2008-12-01 - 2013-05-01 1968 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAGC
EXEO (3R2) 2008-12-01 - 2013-05-01 1968 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CJCC
EXEO (3R2) 2009-02-01 - 2013-05-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAHA
EXEO (3R2) 2009-02-01 - 2013-05-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CGLB
EXEO (3R2) 2009-03-01 - 2010-09-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALZ
EXEO (3R2) 2009-03-01 - 2013-05-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BWE
EXEO (3R2) 2010-05-01 - 2013-05-01 1798 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDHB
EXEO (3R2) 2010-05-01 - 2013-05-01 1984 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDND
EXEO (3R2) 2010-09-01 - 2013-05-01 1798 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDHA

SEAT EXEO ST (3R5)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
EXEO ST (3R5) 2009-05-01 - 2013-05-01 1968 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAGA
EXEO ST (3R5) 2009-05-01 - 2013-05-01 1968 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CJCA
EXEO ST (3R5) 2009-05-01 - 2013-05-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAHA
EXEO ST (3R5) 2009-05-01 - 2013-05-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CGLB
EXEO ST (3R5) 2009-06-01 - 2010-05-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CFMA
EXEO ST (3R5) 2009-06-01 - 2010-09-01 1595 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALZ
EXEO ST (3R5) 2009-06-01 - 2013-05-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BWE
EXEO ST (3R5) 2009-07-01 - 2013-05-01 1968 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAGC
EXEO ST (3R5) 2009-07-01 - 2013-05-01 1968 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CJCC
EXEO ST (3R5) 2010-05-01 - 2013-05-01 1798 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDHB
EXEO ST (3R5) 2010-05-01 - 2013-05-01 1984 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDND
EXEO ST (3R5) 2010-09-01 - 2013-05-01 1798 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDHA


